

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

Table with 2 columns: 1. CONTRACT ID CODE (S), PAGE OF PAGES (1, 2)

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. P00013, 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 26-Aug-2004, 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. DWAM20203-01, 5. PROJECT NO. N63374, 6. ISSUED BY US ARMY SPACE & MISSILE DEFENSE COMMAND, 7. ADMINISTERED BY OFFICE OF NAVAL RESEARCH

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII, 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO., 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11), 10A. MOD. OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DASG60-02-C-0048, 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 25-Sep-2002

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS. The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. Offer must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following methods:

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES... C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) IAW FAR 52.232-22, Limitation of Funds

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding for CLIN 0005 (Option II) in the amount of \$100,000. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER, 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER, 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR, 15C. DATE SIGNED, 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, 16C. DATE SIGNED 26-Aug-2004

SECTION SF 30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

SUMMARY OF CHANGES

SECTION G - CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DATA

Accounting and Appropriation

Summary for the Payment Office

As a result of this modification, the total funded amount for this document was increased by \$100,000.00 from \$6,548,785.00 to \$6,648,785.00.

CLIN 0005:

AJ: 2142020 0000 36 2215 P4321690000 255Y GH4A104900 S01021 GH4A104900/4HH910/H was increased by \$100,000.00 from \$243,642.00 to \$343,642.00

The following have been modified:

INCREMENTAL FUNDINGINCREMENTAL FUNDING:

a. CLINS 0003 and 0004	
1. Amount Required for Full Funding	\$29,887,245.00
2. Amount currently obligated	\$ 2,132,234.00
3. Net Amount Required for Full Funding	\$27,755,011.00
b. CLINS 0005 and 0006	
1. Amount Required for Full Funding	\$8,800,948.00
2. Amount currently obligated	\$2,686,500.00
3. Net Amount Required for Full Funding	\$6,114,448.00

(End of Summary of Changes)